
Binding   Fulfillment   Finishing    
 

Change Order 
          

 

 

 

 
 

 

Date:  6/8/2020       

   

To:       Joe Martin 

 First Impression Group, Inc.     

 

From:    Scott Rooney 

 

Change order #:  24808co1 

Your PO #:   11267  

Your job #:    

Project name:  EPC  

 

Change:   Job came in as 20 text sheets instead of 17.    

 

Price:  $2.62 x 201 = $526.62          

   

Note:    

 

 

Please review and sign to acknowledge receipt, or issue an updated purchase order.  


